Meeting:
Date:
Time:

Place:

Metro Council Work Session
Tuesday, Oct. 2, 2012
1 p.m.

Council Chamber

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

1PM

1:15PM

2:15PM

2:20 PM

2:35 PM

3:05 PM

ADJOURN

ADMINISTRATIVE/ COUNCIL AGENDA FOR OCT. 4,2012/
CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER COMMUNICATIONS

COMMUNITY INVESTMENT INITIATIVE: METRO COUNCIL
ENGAGEMENT - INFORMATION / DISCUSSION

BREAK

PROPOSED TITLE 4 MAP (EMPLOYMENT AND INDUSTRIAL
AREAS MAP) AMENDMENTS - INFORMATION / DISCUSSION

COUNCIL LIAISON UPDATES - DISCUSSION

COUNCIL BRIEFINGS/COMMUNICATION

Tucker
Ellis
Schoening

Reid
Harper
Valone



